Non-Residents
Inpatient Rates (per night) of Canada

Charles A. Janeway Child Health Centre
St. Clare's Mercy Hospital

Dr. Walter Templeman

Health Sciences Centre

Leonard A. Miller Centre

Dr. Wm. H. Newhook Medical Clinic
Carbonear General Hospital 5,539.00
Dr. A. A. Wilkinson Memorial Hospital 4,394.00

$ 10,653.00
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$

$

$

$

$

$
Placentia Health Care Centre $ 4,084.00

$

$

$

$

$

$
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5,655.00
4,235.00
6,540.00
3,633.00
4,235.00

Dr. G. B. Cross Memorial Hospital 4,889.00
Burin Peninsula Health Care Complex 7,743.00
Grand Bank Community Health Centre 4,235.00
U. S. Memorial Health Centre 4,235.00
Bonavista Peninsula Health Care Centre 4,227.00
Waterford Hospital 4,463.00
Newborn Rate 3,040.00

**Hospital services may be billed separately from physician charges**



