Inpatient Rates (per night)	Non-Residents of Canada	
Charles A. Janeway Child Health Centre	\$	10,653.00
St. Clare's Mercy Hospital	\$	5,655.00
Dr. Walter Templeman	\$	4,235.00
Health Sciences Centre	\$	6,540.00
Leonard A. Miller Centre	\$	3,633.00
Dr. Wm. H. Newhook Medical Clinic	\$	4,235.00
Carbonear General Hospital	\$	5,539.00
Dr. A. A. Wilkinson Memorial Hospital	\$	4,394.00
Placentia Health Care Centre	\$	4,084.00
Dr. G. B. Cross Memorial Hospital	\$	4,889.00
Burin Peninsula Health Care Complex	\$	7,743.00
Grand Bank Community Health Centre	\$	4,235.00
U. S. Memorial Health Centre	\$	4,235.00
Bonavista Peninsula Health Care Centre	\$	4,227.00
Waterford Hospital	\$	4,463.00
Newborn Rate	\$	3,040.00

\*\*Hospital services may be billed separately from physician charges\*\*